
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded=
2017/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705010001
48430

05/01/2017
11:00:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZZELL ORA

201705300001
87720

05/30/2017
01:49:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLRED RITA
HUGHES

201705310001
89260

05/31/2017
10:14:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX JABY


