Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2017/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705010001 48430	05/01/2017 11:00:58	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIZZELL ORA						
	05/30/2017 01:49:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLRED RITA HUGHES						
201705310001 89260	05/31/2017 10:14:34	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX JABY						